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Die Cast Zinc Offset Lift-off Hinge
Part No. Material Finish

H2273BK die cast zinc
black powder 

coated

Die Cast Zinc Lift-off Hinges
Part Number Description Material Finish

ML51LH left hand die cast zinc textured black powder coat

ML51RH right hand die cast zinc textured black powder coat

	� 304SS pin, studs and washer

2.50 [63.5] Offset Lift-off Hinges with Threaded Holes or Studs
Part 

Number
Description

Leaves 
Material

Leaves 
Finish

Thread 
Size

ML55LH left hand
die cast zinc

matte black 
powder coat

M5
ML55RH right hand

ML55LH-01 left hand
die cast zinc

matte black 
powder coat

M5
studsML55RH-01 right hand

	� 304SS pin and studs

FRONT VIEW

2.01 51.0

.51 13.0
TYP.

BOTTOM VIEW

.79 20.0

5.5
PIN

40.01.57

15.0.59

19
.5

.7
7

(5) PLCS.
M5 THD. HOLE

.22

1.
20

30
.5

SIDE VIEW

18.2.72

7.5.30

.43 11.0

TOP VIEW

65
.0

2.
56

3.15 80.0

1.55 39.2
TYP.

END VIEW

15.5.61 14.0.55

.31 8.0

BOTTOM VIEW

60.0
CENT.

45.01.77

M8 THREAD

CENT.

(4) PLACES

2.36

.059 1.50  THK.
WASHER

.39 10.0

.67 17.0

2.52 64.0

2.52 64.0

.43 11.0 .69 17.5

2.00 50.8

1.25 31.9

.69 17.5

1.28 32.5

.315 8.00

 M5 THREAD x
.31 [8.0] DEEP

(2) PLACES

 M5 THREAD x
.31 [8.0] DEEP
(2) PLACES

part number: ML55LH
left hand shown

.67 17.0

2.52 64.0

.43 11.0

2.52 64.0

.39 10.0 .43 11.0

2.00 50.8

.315 8.00

.69 17.5

1.25 31.9

1.28 32.5

.59 15.0

M5 THD.
(2) STUDS

M5 THD.
(2) STUDS

part number: ML55RH-01
right hand shown

part number: ML55LH
left hand shown

part number: ML55RH-01
right hand shown


